
SCOTHERN PARISH COUNCIL ASSETS REGISTER _ Aprit 202a

Asset Location Date Obtained Cost Date disposed

Land Grange Park 1994 1.00

Land Car park {Sudbrooke Rd) 7994 1.00

lnvestment Bond 1994 9134.90

Bus shetters x3 Church St/Main St

Nettteham Rd

Dunhotme Rd

2073

2013

2420

1.00

2500.00

1.00

Viltage Ptanters x5 La n gworth Rd/Du nh otme Rd/NettLeh a m Rd/Su d brooke Rd/

Craypoot Lane corner-Sudbrooke Road

2013 500.00

Boundary Vittage Signs x4 Langworth Rd/Dunhotme Rd/Nettteham Rd/Sudbrooke Rd 2013 2100.00

Notice Boards x4 outside vittage hatt

Grange Park Legend

Grange Park smatt

Church St Bus Shetter

2013

Oct-13

2024

2013

895.00

7283.22

218.00

420.40

Tetephone box

Tetephone box information signs

Church St/Main St corner )an-t7
2019

1.00

355.00

Defibrittator

Defibrittator cabinet

vittage Hatt

Vittage Hatt

2020

2A2A

400.00

1.00

PIR defib tight Vittage Hatt Apr-23 225.00

Etan City
Speed sign x1+ 3 sotar panets

Speed Sign x1

Speed sign xL

Sudbrooke Rd

Dunhotme Rd

Main St

Jun-21

Apr-22

Jun-23

2449.34

1590.20

2009.73

Ptay Park Equipment

Chicken rocker

Burnese Bridge

latt in the ptay area at the Recreation Centre

I
I

I

Play Fort/safety matting/2xpicnic benches

Basketbatt post I

Basket swing 
I

Scrambte net 
I

lnfantlJuniour swing seats +chains

May-19

Nov-19

Aug-20

2473

2013

2013

Aug-21

7270-OO

950.00

4350.00

300.00

2800.00

1800.00

620"00



1400.00

2000.00

3000.00

Traversing Tyres

ActivityTrait

Stide

2013.00

Jut-05

Jut-05

420.00

66.66

10.83

40.00

131.99

1.00

Office

Laptop

Printer

Fireproof bag

Hard drives x 2

Chartes Arnotd CounciI Book

Mobite phone

at[ at cterks's home

Dec-19

Nov-23

Oct-23

2022

Mar-23

Nov-22

Christmas Tree Lights Feb-24 45.00

Speed awareness storage box

cabinet keys

CommunitySpeed gun

Hi-vis

Speed awareness signs

Recreation Centre

nominated cttrs

Recreation Centre

Dec-19

)an-24

Jun-18

May-19

Jut-19

45.00

1.00

239.00

125.39

68.20

lul-22
)ul-22
2013

2013

2013

2At3
Dec-20

Sep-23

403.70

4CI3.70

255-00

255.00

255.00

2.00

L277.52

1270.70

Benches x13 Dunholme Rd (near bus shetter)

Nettteham Rd/Heath Lea

Meadow Ctose

Craypoot Lane/Sudbrooke Rd corner

Sudbrooke Rd (going out of vittage)

Grange Park2x benches - memorial

GrangePark3xbenches

GrangePark3xbenches

Total 47893.08

Approved: April2024

Signed

Cterk/RF0


