## SCOTHERN PARISH COUNCIL ASSETS REGISTER April 2024

Asset	Location	Date Obtained	Cost	Date disposed
Land	Grange Park	1994	1.00	
Land	Car park (Sudbrooke Rd)	1994	1.00	
Investment Bond		1994	9134.90	
Bus shelters x3	Church St/Main St	2013	1.00	
	Nettleham Rd	2013	2500.00	
	Dunholme Rd	2020	1.00	
Village Planters x5	Langworth Rd/Dunholme Rd/Nettleham Rd/Sudbrooke Rd/	2013	500.00	
	Craypool Lane corner–Sudbrooke Road			
Boundary Village Signs x4	Langworth Rd/Dunholme Rd/Nettleham Rd/Sudbrooke Rd	2013	2100.00	
Notice Boards x4	outside village hall	2013	895.00	
	Grange Park Legend	Oct-13	1283.22	
	Grange Park small	2024	218.00	
	Church St Bus Shelter	2013	420.00	
Telephone box	Church St/Main St corner	Jan-17	1.00	
Telephone box information signs		2019	355.00	
Defibrillator	Village Hall	2020	400.00	
Defibrillator cabinet	Village Hall	2020	1.00	
PIR defib light	Village Hall	Apr-23	225.00	
Elan City				
Speed sign x1 + 3 solar panels	Sudbrooke Rd	Jun-21	2449.34	
Speed Sign x1	Dunholme Rd	Apr-22	1590.20	
Speed sign x1	Main St	Jun-23	2009.73	
Play Park Equipment	all in the play area at the Recreation Centre			
Chicken rocker		May-19	1270.00	
Burnese Bridge		Nov-19	950.00	
Play Fort/safety matting/2xpicnic benches		Aug-20	4350.00	
Basketball post		2013	300.00	
Basket swing		2013	2800.00	
Scramble net		2013	1800.00	
Infant/Juniour swing seats +chains		Aug-21	620.00	

i e				i
Traversing Tyres		2013.00	1400.00	
Activity Trail		Jul-05	2000.00	
Slide		Jul-05	3000.00	
Office	all at clerks's home			
Laptop		Dec-19	420.00	
Printer		Nov-23	66.66	
Fireproof bag		Oct-23	10.83	
Hard drives x 2		2022	40.00	
Charles Arnold Council Book	*	Mar-23	131.99	
Mobile phone		Nov-22	1.00	
Christmas Tree Lights		Feb-24	45.00	
Speed awareness storage box	Recreation Centre	Dec-19	45.00	
cabinet keys	nominated cllrs	Jan-24	1.00	
Community Speed gun	Recreation Centre	Jun-18	239.00	
Hi-vis		May-19	125.39	
Speed awareness signs		Jul-19	68.20	
Benches x13	Dunholme Rd (near bus shelter)	Jul-22	403.70	
	Nettleham Rd/Heath Lea	Jul-22	403.70	
	Meadow Close	2013	255.00	
	Craypool Lane/Sudbrooke Rd corner	2013	255.00	
	Sudbrooke Rd (going out of village)	2013	255.00	
	Grange Park 2 x benches - memorial	2013	2.00	
	Grange Park 3 x benches	Dec-20	1277.52	
	Grange Park 3 x benches	Sep-23	1270.70	
		Total	47893.08	

Approved: April 2024

Signed:

Clerk/RFO